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2-15 Boater ROBERT STUMPE FL S 5 5 14.56 0.00 0.00 14.56 5 5 15.95 0.00 6.53 15.95 30.51

1-13 Boater MICHAEL DEEN GA S 5 5 14.78 0.00 0.00 14.78 5 5 13.67 0.00 0.00 13.67 28.45

2-26 Boater JASON STAKE FL S 3 3 4.33 0.00 0.00 4.33 5 5 23.02 0.00 0.00 23.02 27.35

1-12 Boater JOHN BOMAR GA S 5 5 14.76 0.00 8.23 14.76 5 4 11.17 0.50 5.13 10.67 25.43

1-5 Boater RAYMOND TRUDEAU FL S 4 4 11.03 0.00 0.00 11.03 5 5 14.34 0.00 0.00 14.34 25.37

1-14 Boater MICHAEL WILDER GA S 5 5 9.98 0.00 0.00 9.98 5 4 13.92 0.50 7.41 13.42 23.40

1-6 Boater OSCAR E. AGUERO GA S 4 4 13.15 0.00 0.00 13.15 2 2 8.22 0.00 0.00 8.22 21.37

1-9 Boater RICHARD JACKSON FL S 5 5 8.67 0.00 0.00 8.67 5 5 9.78 0.00 0.00 9.78 18.45

2-16 Boater CLINT COX GA S 2 2 4.87 0.00 0.00 4.87 5 5 13.37 0.00 5.50 13.37 18.24

1-11 Boater JEFFREY ZESIGER FL S 5 5 11.57 0.00 0.00 11.57 3 3 4.18 0.00 0.00 4.18 15.75

1-3 Boater JEFF WILSON GA S 3 3 7.23 0.00 0.00 7.23 4 4 6.02 0.00 0.00 6.02 13.25

1-7 Boater JEREMY ADAMS GA S 2 2 1.96 0.00 0.00 1.96 4 4 8.98 0.00 0.00 8.98 10.94

2-25 Boater BRENT TULLIS GA S 2 2 4.09 0.00 0.00 4.09 4 4 6.38 0.00 0.00 6.38 10.47

1-2 Boater VAN KENNEDY GA S 3 3 5.61 0.00 0.00 5.61 4 3 5.20 0.50 0.00 4.70 10.31

2-24 Boater MIKE WILDER GA S 2 2 6.13 0.00 0.00 6.13 1 1 1.81 0.00 0.00 1.81 7.94

2-18 Boater GARY L. TWELKEMEIER FL S 5 5 7.45 0.00 0.00 7.45 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.45

2-23 Boater BRIAN RODRIGUEZ FL S 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3 3 5.43 0.00 0.00 5.43 5.43

2-19 Boater JOHN GUTTUSO FL S 1 1 2.54 0.00 0.00 2.54 2 2 2.74 0.00 0.00 2.74 5.28

1-8 Boater JAMES MADDOX GA S 1 1 5.11 0.00 0.00 5.11 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.11

1-4 Boater CHRISTOPHER WILDER GA S 1 1 4.70 0.00 0.00 4.70 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.70

2-17 Boater DANNY HENDERSON GA S 1 1 1.96 0.00 0.00 1.96 1 1 2.42 0.00 0.00 2.42 4.38

2-20 Boater LEE GOANS FL S 2 2 1.85 0.00 0.00 1.85 1 1 2.07 0.00 0.00 2.07 3.92

1-1 Boater KEVIN CLARKE GA S 1 1 1.22 0.00 0.00 1.22 1 0 3.18 0.50 0.00 2.68 3.90
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2-22 Boater TYRONE GADSON GA S 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 2 2.97 0.00 0.00 2.97 2.97

1-10 Boater DAVE TRIPP FL S 1 1 0.98 0.00 0.00 0.98 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.98

2-21 Boater STEPHEN KELLY GA S 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 68 68 158.53 158.53 72 68 174.82 2.00 172.82 331.35

STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total COANGLER TOTAL TOTAL

1-5 Boater RAYMOND TRUDEAU FL S 25.37

1-9 Boater RICHARD JACKSON FL S 18.45

1-11 Boater JEFFREY ZESIGER FL S 15.75

2-15 Boater ROBERT STUMPE FL S 30.51 90.08 38.83 128.91
1-4 Boater CHRISTOPHER WILDER GA S 4.70

1-12 Boater JOHN BOMAR GA S 25.43

2-16 Boater CLINT COX GA S 18.24

2-25 Boater BRENT TULLIS GA S 10.47 58.84 23.89 82.73

MICHAEL DEENRanger Cup Winner: 

TEAM TOTAL
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1-6 2-10 CoAngler BRAD MCCARTHY GA S 5 5 20.58 0.00 0.00 20.58 3 3 5.33 0.00 0.00 5.33 25.91

1-3 2-5 CoAngler CEDRIC GOLSON GA S 3 3 9.23 0.00 7.04 9.23 5 5 9.97 0.00 0.00 9.97 19.20

1-2 2-6 CoAngler DAWSON WILES FL S 5 5 11.35 0.00 0.00 11.35 1 1 2.70 0.00 0.00 2.70 14.05

2-25 1-16 CoAngler JAMES TAYLOR FL S 2 2 4.27 0.00 0.00 4.27 5 5 9.07 0.00 0.00 9.07 13.34

2-15 1-24 CoAngler GARY POOLE FL S 5 5 10.26 0.00 0.00 10.26 1 1 2.55 0.00 0.00 2.55 12.81

2-18 1-19 CoAngler GREG RALLS GA S 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5 5 12.08 0.00 0.00 12.08 12.08

2-26 1-23 CoAngler RAYMOND BEZANILLA GA S 2 2 4.85 0.00 0.00 4.85 2 2 6.91 0.00 0.00 6.91 11.76

1-13 2-3 CoAngler CHUCK FOSTER FL S 2 2 7.49 0.00 5.15 7.49 2 2 3.14 0.00 0.00 3.14 10.63

2-21 1-26 CoAngler SCOTT PERKINS FL S 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5 5 9.69 0.00 0.00 9.69 9.69

2-20 1-15 CoAngler JUSTIN BYTHWOOD GA S 5 5 7.59 0.00 0.00 7.59 1 1 1.87 0.00 0.00 1.87 9.46

1-7 2-14 CoAngler LARRY ATKINS GA S 2 2 8.02 0.00 5.44 8.02 1 1 1.17 0.00 0.00 1.17 9.19

1-1 2-9 CoAngler FREDERICK LINK GA S 2 2 4.13 0.00 0.00 4.13 3 2 4.82 0.50 0.00 4.32 8.45

1-9 2-4 CoAngler JON M. GAGNON GA S 3 3 6.33 0.00 0.00 6.33 1 1 1.49 0.00 0.00 1.49 7.82

2-16 1-21 CoAngler A.J. WILLEQUER FL S 1 1 2.06 0.00 0.00 2.06 2 2 4.46 0.00 0.00 4.46 6.52

1-12 2-13 CoAngler ED GOINS FL S 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 2 5.41 0.00 0.00 5.41 5.41

1-10 2-8 CoAngler THAI-SON LE GA S 1 1 2.51 0.00 0.00 2.51 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.51

2-23 1-20 CoAngler WALTER WOODALL GA S 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 1 2.46 0.00 0.00 2.46 2.46

2-17 1-18 CoAngler DAVID GRUMME GA S 2 2 2.38 0.00 0.00 2.38 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.38

1-4 2-1 CoAngler ROBERT J. MILLER FL S 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 1 2.28 0.00 0.00 2.28 2.28

2-24 1-25 CoAngler NOAH SCOTT GA S 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 2 2.18 0.00 0.00 2.18 2.18

1-11 2-7 CoAngler TYLER BARNWELL GA S 2 2 2.13 0.00 0.00 2.13 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.13

1-14 2-12 CoAngler VALERIA BECKER FL S 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 1 2.06 0.00 0.00 2.06 2.06
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1-5 2-11 CoAngler SAWYER HUNT GA S 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1-8 2-2 CoAngler NATHAN LIVELY GA S 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2-19 1-22 CoAngler MICHAEL WHITE GA S 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2-22 1-17 CoAngler TIFFANY GRANT FL S 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 42 42 103.18 0 0.00 103.18 44 43 89.64 0.50 89.14 192.32

TOP 4 each state 

Total

1-2 2-6 CoAngler DAWSON WILES FL S 14.05

1-4 2-1 CoAngler ROBERT J. MILLER FL S 2.28

2-21 1-27 CoAngler SCOTT PERKINS FL S 9.69

2-27 1-24 CoAngler GARY POOLE FL S 12.81 38.83 ADD TO BOATERS

1-9 2-4 CoAngler JON M. GAGNON GA S 7.82

1-11 2-7 CoAngler TYLER BARNWELL GA S 2.13

2-24 1-25 CoAngler NOAH SCOTT GA S 2.18

2-26 1-23 CoAngler RAYMOND BEZANILLA GA S 11.76 23.89 ADD TO BOATERS

62.72

TEAM TOTAL


